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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

40 ESTRADA TREJO ARTURO
136 QUINTERO MARIO
130 DE LUNA OSWALDO
105 CASAS CARBALLO RODRIGO
91 VILLAFAN ALONSO
50 RODRIGUEZ ARRIAGA GILBERTO
92 GUZMAN ADONAI
76 SALAZAR CARRILLO LUIS ADOLFO
133 DE ALBA ANTONIO
85 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ KEVIN
120 SANCHEZ RAFAEL
137 ROMAN GUSTAVO
129 PARRA RAMON
22 MENDOZA LOREDO BRANDON
60 ARREDONDO MARIO ENRIQUE
108 MENDOZA JORGE
52 LARRAGA MARTINEZ MARCO
8 CAMARENA ALVAREZ FRANCISCO
21 MENDOZA DOMINGUEZ ROBERTO
9 VILLALOBOS VALENZUELA ALAN B.
34 ROSALES SERGIO
54 MURO MUCINO JUAN LUIS
37 ESTRADA TREJO MIGUEL A.
23 MENDOZA LOREDO GAEL
38 MENDEZ CARLOS
87 ABREGO RUIZ MIGUEL
55 SALAS JORGE
89 CASTANON ANA KAREN

72 OCHOA PONCE DE LEON ALEJANDRO

49 MENDOZA BERNAL JUAN ANTONIO
39 MENDEZ GUILLERMO

78 ESCALERA JAVIER

59 TOVAR JUAREZ ALFREDO

TRUJANO JESUS

28 REYES GOMEZ JULIO ANTONIO

=

TORNEO DE LA AMISTAD

CICLO 2024-25 (SAN LUIS POTOSI)

QUINIELA INDIVIDUAL SIN HANDICAP

TRAMS TEAM

LOS APARECIDOS

800 PLUS

RIFADORES

DRINK TEAM
VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
DRINK TEAM

EC XANTANNA BOWLING FANS

LOS APARECIDOS
REACTOR HE
CHAVORRUCOS
MONSTER PROSHOP
800 PLUS

MENDO S.A.
MOSTROS
RIFADORES
VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
AGUAS DE LOURDES
MENDO S.A.
VILLALOBOS TEAM
PERALTA PROSHOP
MURO’S TEAM
TRAMS TEAM
MENDO S.A.

TRAMS TEAM
REACTOR HE
MURO’S TEAM
DRINK TEAM

LOS LEONES
VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
TRAMS TEAM

EPR

MOSTROS
GUARDIOLA TEAM
WAMIS DRAGONES

24 MENDOZA LOREDO GERMAN ROBERTO MENDO S.A.

118 LEDEZMA MORALES ELIGIO
96 VERA ARAUJO JESUS
33 DAVILA YALIZ
132 VAZQUEZ HECTOR
131 PARRA CRUZ HECTOR
80 VERA ARAUJO JOSE ANTONIO
111 PEREZ EMILIO
112 BUENO OSCAR
109 CARRIZALES ALEJANDRO
94 ESPERICUETA JOSE
35 SANTILLAN RODOLFO
86 HERNANDEZ CASILLAS ALFREDO
58 REY RICARDO
134 PEREZ COVARRUBIAS JUAN
79 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ABIMELEC
93 TEZCUCANO JHONATAN
135 CUERVO JOSE
36 PERALTA ROMERO FRANCISCO
88 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ALFREDO
95 CORNEJO LUIS FERNANDO
51 ARIAS LEOPOLDO
110 RAMIREZ JUAN MANUEL
7 LARRAGA ESCOBEDO RICARDO
53 MURO MIRAMONTES MIGUEL
32 GUZMAN MANUEL
71 SANTILLAN MAURICIO

iy

CHAVORRUCOS

LA TRINCA

PERALTA PROSHOP
800 PLUS

800 PLUS

EPR

QUERETA BOWL
QUERETA BOWL
QUERETA BOWL

LA TRINCA

PERALTA PROSHOP
REACTOR HE
MOSTROS

LOS APARECIDOS
EPR

LA TRINCA

LOS APARECIDOS
PERALTA PROSHOP
REACTOR HE

LA TRINCA
VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
QUERETA BOWL
AGUAS DE LOURDES
MURO’S TEAM
FUNDACION LUIS FE
LOS LEONES

228
193
179
177
180
185
168

168

166
168
136

186
182
158
160
136

140

128
146

179
168
193
136
192
137
181
142
203
199
215
150
183
171
208
162
158
112
195
204
159
191
171
162
189
197
159
155
187
152
133
165
152
107
182
155
165
135
142

186
186
188
176
136
118
137
159
194
170
186
120
157
178
114
169
109
127
144
109
157
139

227
192
170
166
194
211
199
166
193
195
159
170
209
188
177
165
187
203
156
169
172
182
182
205
188
172
181
151
211
166
187
153
155
185
136
178
177
195
178
124
121
136
146
156
128
190
139
159
130
154
143
175
146
164
181
138
129
156
130
166
131
144

190

187
242
177
184
172

173
199
167

162
169
162
128
166
225
171
159
187
176
144
213
162
143
152
174
161
175
141
160
165
190
205
172
161
169
172

162
126
136
170
191
146
178
146
139

148
170
119
138
157
200
197
172
139
126
118
103

202

198
212
208
212
207
178
185
135
184
129
166
166
159
224
192
168
165
154
189
157
190
147
190
137
149
172
138
157
215
162
177
212
175
182
135
163
159
150
121
200
164
175
162
150
178
180
214
170
162
156
118
174
157
125
168
152
153
115
92
95

200
200
225
176
146
178
197
195
193
180
180
199
158
193
162
170
183
166
211
136
185
200
177
170
164
188
201

165
190
188
185
150
160
168
177
198
175
174
170
201

190
113
150
159
146
151
145
165
163
172
167
125
162
190
136
145
142
133
163
126

204

190

160

1387
1376
1356
1345
1328
1309
1305
1302
1285
1281
1268
1246
1243
1235
1227
1220
1210
1209
1201
1199
1198
1192
1187
1185
1183
1182
1181
1176
1175
1174
1172
1171
1165
1164
1161
1155
1140
1132
1128
1121
1118
1115
1115
1115
1112
1107
1106
1098
1096
1092
1088
1082
1065
1063
1063
1044
1038
1032
967
936
906
896

198.14
196.57
193.71
192.14
189.71
187.00
186.43
186.00
183.57
183.00
181.14
178.00
177.57
176.43
175.29
174.29
172.86
172.71
171.57
171.29
171.14
170.29
169.57
169.29
169.00
168.86
168.71
168.00
167.86
167.71
167.43
167.29
166.43
166.29
165.86
165.00
162.86
161.71
161.14
160.14
159.71
159.29
159.29
159.29
158.86
158.14
158.00
156.86
156.57
156.00
155.43
154.57
152.14
151.86
151.86
149.14
148.29
147.43
138.14
133.71
129.43
128.00



